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Ridgefield Youth Commission
c/o Town Hall
400 Main Street
Ridgefield, CT 06877

www.ridgefieldyouthcommission.org
RidgefieldYouthCommission@gmail.com 
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Ridgefield Youth Commission Meetings
2013-2014 Year


We will meet at 7PM on the 1st Wednesday of each month, September to June.
Meetings will last approximately 90 minutes.
Meetings will be held in the Teen Center Barn (in the VP parking lot).


Wednesday, September 4, 2013
Wednesday, October 2, 2013
Wednesday, November 6, 2013
Wednesday, December 4, 2013
Wednesday, January 8, 2014
Wednesday, February 5, 2014
Wednesday, March 5, 2014
Wednesday, April 2, 2014
Wednesday, May 7, 2014
Wednesday, June 4, 2014
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